
01-03-2022

Sl No Name of The Creditors
 Total Amount 
Claimed -INR 

 Amount Admitted-
INR 

 Amount Under 
Verification-INR 

 Amount 
Rejected 

1 Integrated Investment Management Services LLP 5,50,50,000      5,50,50,000             -                        -                

2 Integrated Insurance brocking Services Private Limited 5,00,00,000      5,00,00,000             -                        -                

3 Integrated Data Management Services Private Limited 8,00,00,000      8,00,00,000               -                        -                

4   SUJA SHOEI INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED 1,51,25,000      1,51,25,000             -                        -                

5 Integrated Enterprises (India) Private Limited 5,00,00,000      5,00,00,000             -                        -                

6 Bajaj Finance Limited 24,08,044         24,08,044                -                        -                

25,25,83,044   25,25,83,044            -                       -               TOTAL CLAIM RECEIVED AND ADMITTED =

UCAL AUTO PRIVATE LIMITED 

LIST OF UNSECURED FINANCIAL  CREDITORS  CLAIMS STATUS

CLAIMS  UPDATED AS ON


